
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

     1 

Fall Footin It For 

Ferd’s 

Fun Run  
 

 

2 

3 

 

4 
Feast of  

St Francis 

Assisi  

School Mass 

8:15 

Pet Blessing 3:00 

School Parking Lot 

5 6 

Confessions 3rd –8th  

1st Wednesday 

 

 

 

7 
Spirit Wear Sale  

Begins 

 

 

1st Trimester Progress 

Reports Going Home 

8 

Student Council 

Speeches & Elections 
 

 

9 

10 

 

11 

NO SCHOOL 

 

12 13 

 

14 

 

15 
School Mass 8:15  

Boss’s Day>>>>>> 

Ferd Friday Family Fun Night 

#2 TRUNK-OR-TREAT 

6:00 PM Arrival 

 

16 
 

17 

Mandatory 

Confirmation Parent 

Meeting 9:45 

Torba Center 

Family Mass 11:30 

18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

Spirit Wear Sale 

Ends 

 

22 
School Mass 8:15 

11:15-11:30 Dismissal 

Extended Care  

available until 6:00 PM 

Parent-Teacher 

Conferences  Noon—7:00 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

26 

 

27 

 

28 
2nd Annual Fall Candle 

Sale Begins 

 

29 
School Mass 8:15 

Halloween-Out Of  

Uniform 

 

 

30 
 

______________________ 

31 

 2021 


